Idépont

1988.05.05.
1988.05.07.
1988.05.07.
1988.05.07.
1988.05.10.
1988.05.14.
1988.05.15.
1988.05.15.
1988.05.17.
1988.05.17.
1988.05.20.
1988.05.31.
1988.06.02.
1988.06.04.
1988.06.05.
1988.06.07.
1988.06.10.
1988.06.12.
1988.06.12.
1988.06.12.
1988.06.13.
1988.06.14.
1988.06.15.
1988.06.15.
1988.06.16.
1988.06.17.
1988.06.21.
1988.06.25.
1988.06.26.
1988.06.28.
1988.07.05.
1988.07.05.
1988.07.09.
1988.07.10.
1988.07.12.
1988.07.14.
1988.07.14.
1988.07.16.
1988.07.16.
1988.07.17.

Teriilet
SZELLO
ELLEND
NAGYHARSANY
PALKONYA
KOVAGOSZOLOS
VILLANY
ELLEND
VILLANY
ALMAMELLEK
KOVAGOSZOLOS
EGYHAZASKOZAR
KOVAGOSZOLOS
EGYHAZASKOZAR
ELLEND
PECS
KOVAGOSZOLOS
HIMESHAZA
ELLEND
SUMONY
ZENGOVARKONY
ROMONYA
HIMESHAZA
PECS
PECS
PELLERD
KOLKED
EGYHAZASKOZAR
KOMLO
VILLANY
KOVAGOSZOLOS
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PECSVARAD
VILLANY
VILLANY
PECS
MANFA
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
SUMONY
EGYHAZASKOZAR

Korzet

SZOLOHEGY
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY

SZOLOHEGY

KARASICA KORNYEKE
TERECSENY
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY
HALASTAVAK
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY
HALASTAVAK
SZOLOHEGY
TETTYE-KORHAZ TER
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY

SZOLOHEGY
HALASTAVAK
21 A ERDORESZLET

KANTAVAR
TUBES
HALASTAVAK
BEDA-KIGYOS
HALASTAVAK

BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY
ZENGO

KARASICA KORNYEKE
TUBES-KANTAVAR
KOLYUK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
WAGNER LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN

KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

GYENIS LASZLO
MONUS GABOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VASS ADRIENN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VASS ADRIENN
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GABOR LAJOS
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
WAGNER LASZLO
VASS ADRIENN

HORVATH HENRIETTE
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GYENIS LASZLO

KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

MONUS GABOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VASS JANOS

Megfigyel6 2

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

BENCZEK ISTVAN

BENCZEK ISTVAN
VASS JANOS

ES TARSAI

VASS JANOS

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

CZEININGER TAMAS

VASS JANOS
HORVATH SANDOR

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

BENKO GYULANE
CZEININGER TAMAS

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
SZABO GABOR

Faj
Tovissziro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
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1988.07.17.
1988.07.19.
1988.07.24.
1988.07.28.
1988.07.31.
1988.07.31.
1988.08.01.
1988.08.02.
1988.08.03.
1988.08.04.
1988.08.04.
1988.08.05.
1988.08.06.
1988.08.07.
1988.08.07.
1988.08.08.
1988.08.09.
1988.08.10.
1988.08.11.
1988.08.11.
1988.08.12.
1988.08.13.
1988.08.13.
1988.08.14.
1988.08.14.
1988.08.15.
1988.08.15.
1988.08.16.
1988.08.16.
1988.08.17.
1988.08.18.
1988.08.19.
1988.08.20.
1988.08.20.
1988.08.21.
1988.08.22.
1988.08.23.
1988.08.24.
1988.08.25.
1988.08.25.
1988.08.26.

TOFU
PELLERD
PECSVARAD
HIMESHAZA
HOSSZUHETENY
SUMONY
SUMONY
BAR
SUMONY
PECS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
KOLKED
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
PECSVARAD
SUMONY
SUMONY
VILLANY
HIMESHAZA
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PECS
SUMONY
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HOMOKBANYA

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
DUNAPART
HALASTAVAK
TUBES-KANTAVAR
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MELEGMANY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

VASS JANOS
GYENIS LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
GABOR LAJOS
VASS ADRIENN
TABOR

TABOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
TABOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

ONODI MIKLOS
TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
WAGNER LASZLO
TABOR

TABOR
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT
GABOR LAJOS
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
TABOR

TABOR

SZABO GABOR

VASS JANOS

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

Tovissziro gébics
Tovisszuro geébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszard gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszird gébics
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1988.08.27.
1988.08.27.
1988.08.28.
1988.08.28.
1988.08.29.
1988.08.29.
1988.08.30.
1988.08.31.
1988.09.01.
1988.09.02.
1988.09.02.
1988.09.03.
1988.09.03.
1988.09.04.
1988.09.04.
1988.09.10.
1988.09.11.
1988.09.11.
1988.09.14.

KOLKED
SUMONY
SUMONY
VILLANY
PECS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
KOMLO
SUMONY
PECSVARAD
ABALIGET
PECSVARAD
PECSVARAD

BOKI ERDO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KARASICA KORNYEKE
KOZPONTI TEMETO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
TSZ MAJOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
TABOR

TABOR

MONUS GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

ONODI MIKLOS
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

HORVATH HENRIETTE
TABOR

WAGNER LASZLO
KIRALY GERGELY
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI

HORVATH SANDOR

Tovissziro gébics
Tovisszuro geébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszro gébics
Tovisszirod gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrod gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
Tovisszrd gébics
Tovisszuro gébics
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